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Imports Jan - Oct 2023

Product

Cereals

Wheat (9-11%)
Barley (9-11%)
Sorghum (10%)
Oats (9-10%)
Maize (9-14%)
Total Cereals
Co-products
Soya full fat (39%)
Soya bean hulls
Soya bean meal (46-49%)

Sunflower meal/pellet (30-32%)
Rape seed meal/pellet (32-35%)
Linseed cake/pellet (30 -32%)

Palm kernel (15-16%)
Poultry offal meal (60%)
Fish meal (62-70%)
Maize gluten feed (19%)
Corn Distillers (29%)
Wheat distillers (29%)
Maize screenings

Rice bran

Wheat bran

Cereal grains screenings
Molasses

Citrus pulp

Beet pulp

Beet pulp molassed

Total Co products

Other Feeds

Soya beans (40-45%)
Peas (20 -23%)

Alfalfa

Compound feed
Other compound feed
Total Other

Total Feed Imports

Flour
Malt

Source CSO

2023

240,649
226,648
21

2,645
975,112
1,445,075

11,210
393,212
522,967

71,047
170,826

1
103,617
421
6,205
237,856
413,756
3,842
21,235
20
323,206
3,401
135,903

34,323
113,256

6,063
2,572,367

18,677
1,391
360
194,684
46,559
261,671

4,279,113

221,976
15,803

2022

196,404
157,503
17

3,610
1,291,234
1,648,768

14,098
473,395
608,633
76,266
115,600
13
104,273
660
3,274
266,503
438,562
141
19,141
30
323,458
3,297
148,280
87
192,672
7,351

2,795,734

8,643
1,871
1,031
205,597
50,022
267,164

4,711,666

202,162
4,436

Exports Jan - Oct 2023

2023 2022

Cereals

Wheat 16,103 13,367
Barley 18,094 28,849
Oats 0 0
Total 34,197 42,216
Flour 778 2,711
Malt 23,239 18,021
Compound 119,831 111,677

21/12/2023

Prepared by IGFA DW/JH




